
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVANCE HIGH TECH SECURITY

DLCPM0042703000

12

APR-2021

12-MAY-2021 13:5306-MAY-2021

ECR_APR'21_AHTS

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1421352172

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57819857

Total Members 252

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,51,513

Total Refund Advance       1,48,330

          7,926Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           3,493

Unexempted

       3,99,843

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

         24,367           7,449
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

         16,918

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE and ER contribution rewarded.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 4
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,492
ABHISHEK         1,250        1,8001 101499914769 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,762
Ajay Arya           313          4512 101431062789 N.A.

        3,762            19        3,762
AJAY ARYA -

        3,762
            0          138 - -

       14,896
AJAY KUMAR         1,241        1,7883 101433399937 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

        5,958
AJAY KUMAR             0          7154 101685482346 N.A.

        5,958             0        5,958
AJAY KUMAR -            0             0          715 - -

       13,109
AJAY KUMAR         1,092        1,5735 101583985595 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109
AJAY KUMAR -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

       15,492
AKASH             0        1,8006 101676540188 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
AKASH -            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,492
AKSHAY KUMAR             0        1,8007 101655390885 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000AKSHAY
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,794AMARDEEP
SHARMA

        1,083        1,5608 101515392351 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000AMARDEEP

SHARMA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       14,300AMARESH
KUMAR

        1,191        1,7169 100897645095 N.A.
       14,300             6       14,300AMARESH

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
AMIT KUMAR         1,191        1,71610 101446308814 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       15,492
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 101485166730 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,382Anil kumar
gaud

        1,250        1,80012 101138628895 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000ANIL KUMAR

GAUD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,917ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

          993        1,43013 101588416738 N.A.
       11,917            10       11,917ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       11,917
            0          437 - -

       14,300
ANIRUDH         1,191        1,71614 101485167181 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
ANIRUDH -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       15,492
ANITA         1,250        1,80015

*
10121957572
7

N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

ANITA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,430
ANITA RANI         1,250        1,80016 100443156158 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000
ANITA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,938
ANKITA RAWAT           745        1,07317 101508837075 N.A.

        8,938            15        8,938ANKITA
RAWAT

ABRY
        8,938

            0          328 ABRY ABRY

       14,896Ankith Singh
Bisht

        1,241        1,78818 101386670351 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896ANKITH

SINGH BISHT
ABRY

       14,896
            0          547 ABRY ABRY

       13,704ANUBHAV
SINGH

        1,142        1,64419 101087749327 N.A.
       13,704             7       13,704ANUBHAV

SINGH
-

       13,704
            0          502 - -

       13,704
ANUJ SHARMA         1,142        1,64420 100724883569 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704ANUJ
SHARMA

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       14,896
ARUN KUMAR         1,241        1,78821 101067269467 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -
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       14,896
ARUN YADAV         1,241        1,78822 101209488191 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
ARUN YADAV -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

        7,746ARVIND KUMAR
SAH

          645          93023 101234681733 N.A.
        7,746             0        7,746ARVIND

KUMAR SAH
-

        7,746
            0          285 - -

       15,492
ASHA DAS         1,250        1,80024 100634808941 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
ASHA DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,383
ASHISH VERMA             0          28625 101685482984 N.A.

        2,383             0        2,383ASHISH
VERMA

-            0             0          286 - -

       17,069
Ashok Kumar         1,250        1,80026 101475240953 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,896
ATUL CHAUHAN         1,241        1,78827 100767871751 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896ATUL
CHAUHAN

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

        8,940
Atul kumar           721        1,03828 101667604427 N.A.

        8,654            15        8,654
ATUL KUMAR ABRY

        8,654
            0          317 ABRY ABRY

       15,492
AZAD         1,250        1,80029 101488336543 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
AZAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,069
BABLU         1,250        1,80030 101627677047 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
BABLU GK10001

       15,000
            0          550 GK10001 GK10001

       17,069BADRI
NARAYAN

            0        1,80031 101392115767 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000BADRI

NARAYAN
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,492
BAMBAM
KUMAR
PASWAN

        1,250        1,80032 100987131212 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

BAMBAM
KUMAR
PASWAN

GK10001
       15,000

            0          550 GK10001 GK10001

       14,794
BANSI LAL         1,083        1,56033 101515392295 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
BANSI  LAL -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       15,492BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,80034 101203164931 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,321
BHARAT KR           943        1,35935 100551205569 N.A.

       11,321            11       11,321
BHARAT
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       11,321

            0          416 - -

       12,513BIKRANT
KUMAR

        1,042        1,50236 101644130848 N.A.
       12,513             9       12,513BIKRANT

KUMAR
ABRY

       12,513
            0          460 ABRY ABRY

       15,492BRAJENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80037 101086023345 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000BRAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,513
BUNTY KUMAR         1,042        1,50238 101290886572 N.A.

       12,513             9       12,513BUNTY
KUMAR

-
       12,513

            0          460 - -

        8,938CHANDPAL
SHARMA

          745        1,07339 101426785411 N.A.
        8,938            15        8,938CHANDER

PAL SHARMA
PMRPY

        8,938
            0          328 PMRPY -

       14,896
CHANDNI         1,241        1,78840 101270907713 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
CHANDNI -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

        7,746CHHOTU
KUMAR GUPTA

          645          93041 100651780221 N.A.
        7,746            17        7,746

CHHOTU
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        7,746

            0          285 - -

       12,861
CHUKKA
LAKSHMI
THANUJA

        1,071        1,54342 101541129962 N.A.
       12,861             8       12,861

CHUKKA
LAKSHMI
THANUJA

-
       12,861

            0          472 - -
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        9,534
DEEPA           794        1,14443 101241271184 N.A.

        9,534             0        9,534
DEEPA -

        9,534
            0          350 - -

        9,286DEEPA
KAUSHIK

          774        1,11444 100688640637 N.A.
        9,286            20        9,286DEEPA

KAUSHIK
-

        9,286
            0          340 - -

       13,109
DEEPAK         1,092        1,57345 100511528677 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109
DEEPAK -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

        3,762
Deepak Bhatt           313          45146 101426287587 N.A.

        3,762            19        3,762DEEPAK
BHATT

-
        3,762

            0          138 - -

       12,518
DEEPAK KUMAR           916        1,32047 101515392379 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       14,300
DEVRAJ         1,191        1,71648

*
10055120291
8

N.A.
       14,300             6       14,300

DEVRAJ -
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,896DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,201        1,73149 101414481750 N.A.
       14,423             5       14,423DHARMENDR

A SINGH
PMRPY

       14,423
            0          530 PMRPY -

       17,753DHARMVIR
PRASAD

        1,250        2,13050 101368049067 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,753DHARMVIR

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          880 - -

       14,300
DILIP KUMAR         1,191        1,71651 101129049712 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
DILIP KUMAR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       20,430DINESH SINGH
BARTWAL

        1,250        1,80052 100443221578 N.A.
       15,000             8       15,000

DINESH
SINGH
BARTWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,780
E
VEERABHADRA
PPA

            0        2,13453 101639071870 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,780

E
VEERABHAD
RAPPA

GK10001            0             0        2,134 GK10001 GK10001

       14,794
GANESH DUTT         1,083        1,56054 101515392346 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000GANESH
DUTT

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       15,492
GOPAL         1,250        1,80055 101414598845 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
GOPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,864
Govind Singh           825        1,18956 100634486529 N.A.

        9,905             4        9,905GOVIND
SINGH

-
        9,905

            0          364 - -

       11,917
HADISHA             0        1,43057 101676540220 N.A.

       11,917            10       11,917
HADISHA -            0             0        1,430 - -

       12,513HARIBILASH
SINGH

        1,042        1,50258 100566333717 N.A.
       12,513             9       12,513HARIBILASH

SINGH
-

       12,513
            0          460 - -

       15,492
HARISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80059 100964248693 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,896
HARISH KUMAR         1,241        1,78860 101186798598 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896HARISH
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       14,896
HEMA SAXENA         1,241        1,78861 101488336504 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896HEMA
SAXENA

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       15,492
IMRAN KHAN         1,250        1,80062 101186780620 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
IMRAN KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,794
IRFAN         1,083        1,56063 101515392305 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
IRFAN -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

        5,958
JAGJEEVAN           496          71564 100511591545 N.A.

        5,958            20        5,958
JAGJEEVAN -

        5,958
            0          219 - -
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       14,896JAI BHAGWAN
SINGH

        1,241        1,78865 101452109726 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896

JAI
BHAGWAN
SINGH

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       14,794JASWANT
SINGH

        1,083        1,56066 101515392367 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000JASWANT

SINGH
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       19,278
JAVED MOHD         1,250        2,31367 101511772305 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278
JAVED MOHD -

       15,000
            0        1,063 - -

       19,278
JOGINDER LAL         1,250        2,31368 101511772346 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278JOGINDER
LAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,063 - -

       14,896
KAILASH DEVI         1,241        1,78869 101414468451 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896KAILASH
DEVI

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       14,896
KANCHAN         1,241        1,78870 101600713058 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
KANCHAN -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       14,300
KAPIL         1,191        1,71671 101228120643 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
KAPIL -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       13,704
KARTIK         1,142        1,64472 100758416227 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704
KARTIK -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

       20,430
KIRAN LATA         1,250        1,80073 101593919605 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000
KIRAN LATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,896
KOMAL KUMARI         1,241        1,78874 101497092840 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896KOMAL
KUMARI

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       14,896
KRANTI         1,241        1,78875 101600713062 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
KRANTI -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       13,704KULDEEP
KUMAR

        1,142        1,64476 101272833502 N.A.
       13,704             7       13,704KULDEEP

KUMAR
ABRY

       13,704
            0          502 ABRY ABRY

        8,940
Kushant yadav           721        1,03877 101667604399 N.A.

        8,654            15        8,654KUSHANT
YADAV

ABRY
        8,654

            0          317 ABRY ABRY

       14,300
LAXMI         1,191        1,71678 101538335078 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
LAXMI -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

          596LILA DHAR             0           7279 101685481762 N.A.          596
            0

          596LILA DHAR -            0             0           72 - -

       15,492LOKENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80080 101419412127 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000LOKENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,278
MADAN SINGH         1,250        2,31381 101511772351 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278MADAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,063 - -

       12,513MAHADEV
KUMAR ROY

            0        1,50282 101685483005 N.A.
       12,513             0       12,513MAHADEV

KUMAR ROY
-            0             0        1,502 - -

       14,896
MAMTA         1,241        1,78883 100551203135 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
MAMTA -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

        6,554
MANISH KUMAR           546          78684 101571276231 N.A.

        6,554            19        6,554MANISH
KUMAR

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

       15,492
MANISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80085 101226699638 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,430MANISHA
KUMARI

        1,250        1,80086 100442977259 N.A.
       15,000             8       15,000MANISHA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,492MANMOHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80087 101433399944 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000MANMOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,725
MANOJ KUMAR           893        1,28788 101176538245 N.A.

       10,725            12       10,725MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,725

            0          394 - -

       15,492MANOJ KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

        1,250        1,80089 101299433085 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,896MANOJ KUMAR
SAH

        1,241        1,78890 101339760449 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896MANOJ

KUMAR SAH
-

       14,896
            0          547 - -

        2,979MANOJ
PASWAN

          248          35791 101497092864 N.A.
        2,979            25        2,979MANOJ

PASWAN
-

        2,979
            0          109 - -

        2,383
MANOJ             0          28692 101685482379 N.A.

        2,383             0        2,383MANOJ
SHARMA

-            0             0          286 - -

        4,453Mathura
Prasad

          286          41193 101676538113 N.A.
        3,429            21        3,429MATHURA

PRASAD
ABRY

        3,429
            0          125 ABRY ABRY

       15,492MD RIZWAN
ALAM

        1,250        1,80094 100732911407 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000MD RIZWAN

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,767
MEENAKSHI             0          57295 101685483022 N.A.

        4,767             0        4,767
MEENAKSHI -            0             0          572 - -

       15,492
MOHD KURBAN         1,250        1,80096 100876013439 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000MOHD
KURBAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,704MOHIT KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,142        1,64497 101454635198 N.A.
       13,704             7       13,704

MOHIT
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       15,492
MOHIT SHARMA         1,250        1,80098 101068695846 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000MOHIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,896
MUINUDDEEN         1,241        1,78899 101167949217 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896MUINUDDEE
N

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       15,492MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800100 101528815510 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,300MUKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

        1,191        1,716101 101087749287 N.A.
       14,300             6       14,300

MUKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       15,492
MUKESH
KUMAR
PODDAR

        1,250        1,800102 100474262799 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
PODDAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,118
MUNIA DEVI         1,250        2,115103

*
10078873461
5

N.A.
       15,000             4       17,626

MUNIA DEVI -
       15,000

            0          865 - -

       13,109
MUNNI DEVI         1,092        1,573104 101064946242 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109
MUNNI DEVI -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

       15,492MURTAZA
ANSARI

        1,250        1,800105 101114907546 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000MURTAZA

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,278
NANAK CHAND             0        2,313106 101511772322 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278NANAK
CHAND

-            0             0        2,313 - -

       14,896
Nandita Bisht         1,241        1,788107 100733416297 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896NANDITA
BISHT

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -
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       20,202
Narayan Patra         1,250        2,424108 101165916442 N.A.

       15,000             4       20,202NARAYAN
PATRA

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

       14,896NARENDER
SINGH

        1,241        1,788109 100516642553 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896NARENDER

SINGH
-

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       13,109
NEELAM DEVI         1,092        1,573110 100724234709 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109NEELAM
DEVI

-
       13,109

            0          481 - -

       19,663
NEELKAMAL         1,250        2,285111 101191969194 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,038
NEELKAMAL -

       15,000
            0        1,035 - -

       13,109
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,092        1,573112 101446308748 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       13,109

            0          481 - -

       14,300
NIPU DEVI         1,191        1,716113 101458714825 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
NIPU DEVI -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       17,753
NIRAJ KUMAR             0        2,130114 101655390828 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,753
NIRAJ KUMAR -            0             0        2,130 - -

       17,753NIRANJAN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,130115 101267495870 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,753NIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          880 - -

        4,171
NITISH KUMAR           347          501116 101629562515 N.A.

        4,171             0        4,171NITISH
KUMAR

-
        4,171

            0          154 - -

       18,382
Omkar Bind         1,250        1,800117 101567093233 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
OMKAR BIND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,767ONKAR KUMAR
PASWAN

          397          572118 101114907648 N.A.
        4,767            22        4,767

ONKAR
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
        4,767

            0          175 - -

       11,917PAVNESH
KUMAR

          993        1,430119 101107180683 N.A.
       11,917            10       11,917PAVNESH

KUMAR
-

       11,917
            0          437 - -

       15,492
PAWAN II         1,250        1,800120

*
10055120296
0

N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

PAWAN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,342
PINTU GAUTAM           695        1,001121 101471375530 N.A.

        8,342            16        8,342PINTU
GAUTAM

ABRY
        8,342

            0          306 ABRY ABRY

       14,896
PRABHA DEVI         1,241        1,788122 101419412136 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896PRABHA
DEVI

PMRPY
       14,896

            0          547 PMRPY -

       13,704
PRADEEP         1,142        1,644123 101068695730 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704
PRADEEP -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

       25,026PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,908124 101145148302 N.A.
       15,000             0       24,231PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,658 - -

       15,182PRADEEP
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800125 100512304105 N.A.
       15,000             9       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,202Pramod kumar
Mallik

        1,250        2,424126 101165916435 N.A.
       15,000             4       20,202

PRAMOD
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

       15,492
PRAYAS KUMAR         1,250        1,800127 101503802647 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000PRAYAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,109
PREMNARAYAN         1,092        1,573128 101270907692 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109PREMNARAY
AN

ABRY
       13,109

            0          481 ABRY ABRY
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       11,917
PUSHPA DEVI           993        1,430129 100927548329 N.A.

       11,917            10       11,917
PUSHPA DEVI -

       11,917
            0          437 - -

        4,552
PUSHPA DEVI           333          480130 101515392282 N.A.

        4,000            22        4,000
PUSHPA DEVI -

        4,000
            0          147 - -

       15,492
RABBANI         1,250        1,800131 101173939530 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RABBANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,958RAGHUNANDA
N KUMAR

          496          715132 101361915112 N.A.
        5,958            20        5,958RAGHUNAND

AN KUMAR
PMRPY

        5,958
            0          219 PMRPY -

       19,278RAGUBIR
SINGH

        1,250        2,313133 101511772314 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,278RAGUBIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,063 - -

       15,492
RAHUL KARARA         1,250        1,800134 101617238277 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAHUL
KARARA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,150
RAHUL KUMAR           596          858135 101278724544 N.A.

        7,150            18        7,150RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        7,150

            0          262 - -

       13,704
RAJ KISHOR         1,142        1,644136 101174925277 N.A.

       13,704             0       13,704
RAJ KISHOR -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

       11,917
RAJA RAM           993        1,430137 100532996867 N.A.

       11,917            10       11,917
RAJA RAM -

       11,917
            0          437 - -

       14,896
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,241        1,788138 101517468839 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

        3,575RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          288          415139 101145064590 N.A.
        3,462            24        3,462RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,462
            0          127 - -

        7,746
RAJESH           645          930140 101509697369 N.A.

        7,746             0        7,746
RAJESH -

        7,746
            0          285 - -

       17,069
RAJESH MISHRA         1,250        1,800141 101627439704 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAJESH
MISHRA

GK10001
       15,000

            0          550 GK10001 GK10001

       17,069
RAJIV         1,250        1,800142 101392483288 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAJIV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,109
RAJNI         1,092        1,573143 101578837369 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109
RAJNI -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

       18,382
Rajnikant Rai         1,250        1,800144 101138628905 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAJNIKANT
RAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,492
RAJU         1,250        1,800145 101322799699 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,111
RAJU         1,009        1,453146 101551157371 N.A.

       12,111            10       12,111
RAJU -

       12,111
            0          444 - -

       14,896
RAJU KUMAR         1,241        1,788147 100566256947 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
RAJU KUMAR ABRY

       14,896
            0          547 ABRY ABRY

       14,896
RAJU KUMAR         1,241        1,788148 101305427487 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
RAJU KUMAR -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       15,492
RAJU SHARMA         1,250        1,800149 101489383944 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAJU
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,753RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,130150 101354309687 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,753RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          880 - -
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       15,492RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800151 101129855508 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,896RAKESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,241        1,788152 101365562711 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896RAKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       15,492
RAKESH
KUMAR
NAMDEV

        1,250        1,800153 101386670379 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
NAMDEV

Others
       15,000

            0          550 Others -

        9,534
RAKHI           794        1,144154 101467516237 N.A.

        9,534            14        9,534
RAKHI -

        9,534
            0          350 - -

       15,492
RAM AVADH         1,250        1,800155 101488337581 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAM AVADH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,884Ram bharat
MALI

        1,157        1,666156 101138628882 N.A.
       13,884             4       13,884RAM BHARAT

MALI
-

       13,884
            0          509 - -

       14,300
RAM KUMAR         1,191        1,716157 100551205697 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
RAM KUMAR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,896
RAM KUMAR         1,241        1,788158 101485166748 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
RAM KUMAR -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       17,780
RAMACHANDRA         1,250        2,134159 101645262658 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,780RAMACHAND
RA

GK10001
       15,000

            0          884 GK10001 GK10001

       20,430
RAMAN SINGH         1,250        1,800160 100731334414 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000RAMAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,069
RAMBACHAN         1,250        1,800161 101248938726 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAMBACHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,955
RANBIR CHAND         1,250        2,788162 100489873961 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,236RANBIR
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0        1,538 - -

        6,554
RANDHIR           546          786163 101414468467 N.A.

        6,554            19        6,554
RANDHIR -

        6,554
            0          240 - -

       14,896
RANJIT KUMAR         1,241        1,788164 101047105882 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       15,492
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800165 101419412162 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,069
RAVI PAWAR         1,250        1,800166 100978444668 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAVI PAWAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,896
RAVINDRA         1,241        1,788167 100732250016 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
RAVINDRA -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       15,492
RAVINDER         1,250        1,800168 100566255383 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000RAVINDRA
RAUT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,492
REENA DEVI             0        1,800169 101676540212 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
REENA DEVI -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,500REGU BHANU
CHANDER

          967        1,393170 101308101152 N.A.
       11,610             4       11,610

REGU
BHANU
CHANDER

-
       11,610

            0          426 - -

       13,704
REKHA         1,142        1,644171 101411801360 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704
REKHA -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

        5,958
Rekha Kumari           496          715172 100732349073 N.A.

        5,958            20        5,958REKHA
KUMARI

-
        5,958

            0          219 - -
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       14,300
RITU         1,191        1,716173 101299226232 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
RITU -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        8,342ROHIT
BHADOURIYA

          695        1,001174 101129855520 N.A.
        8,342            16        8,342ROHIT

BHADOURIYA
-

        8,342
            0          306 - -

        9,534
ROHIT KUMAR           794        1,144175 101284524979 N.A.

        9,534            14        9,534ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,534

            0          350 - -

        4,767
ROHIT KUMAR           397          572176 101299995535 N.A.

        4,767             0        4,767ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        4,767

            0          175 - -

       17,069
RUBY         1,250        1,800177 101444482912 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RUBY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,300
RUMA         1,191        1,716178 101368264694 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
RUMA PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       15,492
SACHIN         1,250        1,800179 101419412094 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
SACHIN Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

        6,554SAGAR
CHAUHAN

          546          786180 101274761628 N.A.
        6,554             0        6,554SAGAR

CHAUHAN
-

        6,554
            0          240 - -

       13,704
SAHIL KUMAR         1,142        1,644181 101597453626 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704SAHIL
KUMAR

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       20,202Sajan kumar
Behera

        1,250        2,424182 101165916426 N.A.
       15,000             4       20,202

SAJAN
KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

       15,905SANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,800183 100551204373 N.A.
       15,000             8       15,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,794
SANJAY KUMAR         1,083        1,560184 101515392333 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       14,896
SANJAY YADAV         1,241        1,788185 101636138523 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896SANJAY
YADAV

ABRY
       14,896

            0          547 ABRY ABRY

        9,534SANJEEV
KUMAR

          794        1,144186 101233890822 N.A.
        9,534            14        9,534SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

        9,534
            0          350 - -

       14,896
SANJU             0        1,788187 101676539163 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
SANJU -            0             0        1,788 - -

       14,300
SANJU DEVI         1,191        1,716188 100551204974 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
SANJU DEVI -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,794
SANTOSH         1,083        1,560189 101515392071 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
SANTOSH -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

        3,575SANTOSH
KUMAR

            0          429190 101685482367 N.A.
        3,575             0        3,575SANTOSH

KUMAR
-            0             0          429 - -

       18,797SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800191 100566256767 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,492
SANTOSH             0        1,800192 101655390816 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000SANTOSH
KUMARI

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,896
SARITA DEVI         1,241        1,788193 101202820442 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
SARITA DEVI -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       14,896SARJEET
KUMAR

            0        1,788194 101676539171 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896SARJEET

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,788 - -
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        7,150SARVENDRA
KUMAR

          596          858195 100543117281 N.A.
        7,150            18        7,150SARVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,150
            0          262 - -

       15,492SARVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800196 101129855549 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,492
SAVITRI         1,250        1,800197 100957444919 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
SAVITRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,513
SEEMA TIWARI             0        1,502198 101685483014 N.A.

       12,513             0       12,513SEEMA
TIWARI

-            0             0        1,502 - -

       14,300SHAILENDER
KUMAR

        1,191        1,716199 100512360001 N.A.
       14,300             6       14,300SHAILENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       18,797
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
PASWAN

        1,250        1,800200 101419412060 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,704
SHIVAM SINGH         1,142        1,644201 101497092872 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704SHIVAM
SINGH

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       15,492SHIVENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800202 101485166753 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SHIVENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,896SHUBHAM
BERA

        1,241        1,788203 101636138510 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896SHUBHAM

BERA
ABRY

       14,896
            0          547 ABRY ABRY

       19,278
SOBA RAM         1,250        2,313204 101511772333 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278
SOBA RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,063 - -

       17,069SOHAN KUMAR
SARASWAT

        1,250        1,800205 101636471897 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SOHAN

KUMAR
GK10001

       15,000
            0          550 GK10001 GK10001

       19,278
SOHAN LAL         1,250        2,313206 101588296566 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,278
SOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0        1,063 - -

        5,690
SOHAN SINGH           417          600207 101596482370 N.A.

        5,000            20        5,000SOHAN
SINGH

-
        5,000

            0          183 - -

       10,129
SONIA           844        1,215208 101627403093 N.A.

       10,129            13       10,129
SONIA ABRY

       10,129
            0          371 ABRY ABRY

       14,896SONU KUMAR
PASVAN

        1,241        1,788209 101497730204 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896

SONU
KUMAR
PASVAN

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       10,725SONU KUMAR
SAH

          893        1,287210 100957444957 N.A.
       10,725            12       10,725SONU

KUMAR SAH
ABRY

       10,725
            0          394 ABRY ABRY

       14,794SUBASH
CHANDER

        1,083        1,560211 101515392322 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000SUBASH

CHANDER
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       11,321
SUBHASH           943        1,359212 101644130830 N.A.

       11,321            11       11,321
SUBHASH ABRY

       11,321
            0          416 ABRY ABRY

       13,704
SUBHASH         1,142        1,644213 101322799675 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704
SUBHASH ABRY

       13,704
            0          502 ABRY ABRY

       14,896SUBHSH
CHANDRA

        1,241        1,788214 101107180736 N.A.
       14,896             5       14,896SUBHASH

CHANDRA
-

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       14,300SUDHNSHU
KUMAR

        1,191        1,716215 101485167168 N.A.
       14,300             6       14,300SUDHNSHU

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        1,788
SULEKHA             0          215216 101685482248 N.A.

        1,788             0        1,788SULEKHA
DEVI

-            0             0          215 - -
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       10,129
SUNAINA           844        1,215217 101644130811 N.A.

       10,129            13       10,129
SUNAINA ABRY

       10,129
            0          371 ABRY ABRY

       13,109
SUNEEL         1,092        1,573218 101617237465 N.A.

       13,109             8       13,109
SUNEEL -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

        5,958
SUNIL           496          715219 101291452645 N.A.

        5,958            20        5,958
SUNIL -

        5,958
            0          219 - -

       14,896
SUNIL KUMAR         1,241        1,788220 101151378669 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       13,704
SUNIL KUMAR         1,142        1,644221 100536969223 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       14,896
Sunil Yadav         1,241        1,788222 100671523126 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896SUNIL
YADAV

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       14,300
SURAJ         1,191        1,716223 101262780101 N.A.

       14,300             6       14,300
SURAJ -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       17,069
SURAJ BHAN         1,250        1,800224 101414945392 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
SURAJ BHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,896
SURAJ KUMAR         1,241        1,788225 101193363027 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       18,593
Suraj Prakash         1,201        1,731226 101499998209 N.A.

       14,423             5       14,423SURAJ
PRAKASH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       15,492SURENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800227 101419412115 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

SURENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,797SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800228 100511915083 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,704
SURUCHI         1,142        1,644229 101401265528 N.A.

       13,704             7       13,704
SURUCHI PMRPY

       13,704
            0          502 PMRPY -

       15,492SURYAKANT
SAINI

        1,250        1,800230 101306611108 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SURYAKANT

SAINI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,794
SUSHMA DEVI         1,083        1,560231 101515392063 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000SUSHMA
DEVI

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

        3,575
SWEETY           298          429232 101458083041 N.A.

        3,575             0        3,575
SWEETY -

        3,575
            0          131 - -

       11,691
THOTA
VENKATA
SANDYA RANI

          974        1,403233 101541129970 N.A.
       11,691            10       11,691

THOTA
VENKATA
SANDYA
RANI

-
       11,691

            0          429 - -

       10,522
THOTA
VENKATA
YASODA

          876        1,263234 101551475254 N.A.
       10,522            12       10,522

THOTA
VENKATA
YASODA

-
       10,522

            0          387 - -

       20,202Tikan Kumar
Behera

        1,250        2,424235 101486849447 N.A.
       15,000             4       20,202

TIKAN
KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       15,000

            0        1,174 - -

       10,129
TULSI KUMARI           844        1,215236 101511288663 N.A.

       10,129            13       10,129TULSI
KUMARI

ABRY
       10,129

            0          371 ABRY ABRY

       14,896
UTTAM SINGH         1,241        1,788237 100957444974 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896UTTAM
SINGH

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,794
VIJAY KUMAR         1,083        1,560238 101515392314 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       14,896
VIKAS         1,241        1,788239 101072068921 N.A.

       14,896             5       14,896
VIKAS -

       14,896
            0          547 - -

       13,500
VIKAS
JANARDAN
KADAM

          967        1,393240 101428282330 N.A.
       11,610             4       11,610

VIKAS
JANARDAN
KADAM

PMRPY
       11,610

            0          426 PMRPY -

       15,492VIKAS KUMAR
SAH

        1,250        1,800241 101322799725 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000VIKAS

KUMAR SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,321
VIKASH           943        1,359242 101401265544 N.A.

       11,321             0       11,321
VIKASH PMRPY

       11,321
            0          416 PMRPY -

       24,076
VIKASH KUMAR         1,250        2,807243 100055827110 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,395VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,557 - -

       15,492
VINOD         1,250        1,800244 100478698484 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
VINOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,111
VINOD         1,009        1,453245 101174476050 N.A.

       12,111            10       12,111
VINOD -

       12,111
            0          444 - -

       15,492
VIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800246 101217651838 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,430
VISHAL         1,250        1,800247 100600461526 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000
VISHAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,492
VISHAL         1,250        1,800248 100551205582 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
VISHAL SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,369VISRAM
MISHRA

          793        1,143249 101186440574 N.A.
        9,524             5        9,524VISRAM

MISHRA
-

        9,524
            0          350 - -

        2,383
VIVEK KUMAR             0          286250 101685482351 N.A.

        2,383             0        2,383VIVEK
KUMAR

-            0             0          286 - -

       15,492
WIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800251 101505084315 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000WIPIN
KUMAR

GK10001
       15,000

            0          550 GK10001 GK10001

       17,780
YALLAPPA         1,250        2,134252 101639071862 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,780
YALLAPPA GK10001

       15,000
            0          884 GK10001 GK10001
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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